


Sl. No Name Program Fathers Name DoB Contact No.
1 ARATI   MANDAL MA Assamese SANTOSH MANDAL 07-02-2001 7635993328
2 DIPSIKHA  SUT MA Assamese GAGAN CHANDRA SUT 28-11-2000 6026660872
3 HARIPRIYA  SAHARIA MA Assamese KAMALESWAR SAHARIA 07-02-2001 6002497661
4 BHANU PRIYA BORO MA Assamese NANDESWAR BORO 09-02-2002 8638699615
5 LABHITA  RABHA MA Assamese PADO RAMA RABHA 28-11-2001 9864908728
6 JUPITARA  BARTHAKUR MA Assamese ASHOK BARTHAKUR 08-03-2000 7086242583
7 TARALI  DAS MA Assamese NIPEN DAS 23-05-2001 6900286405
8 RIMA  KEOT MA Assamese RABOTI KEOT 22-12-1999 6000939474
9 DHARITEE  BORAH MA Assamese RUDRA BORAH 13-01-2001 9394671926
10 RASHMI  BISWAS MA Assamese PABAN BISWAS 10-02-2001 8486345735
11 PUJASHREE  RAI BHUYAN MA Assamese CHANDRA KANTA RAI BHUYAN 03-12-1998 8133911954
12 BORNALI  ROY MA Assamese NRIPEN ROY 30-03-2001 6002712254
13 PRIYANKA   PANDIT MA Assamese JATIN PANDIT 01-06-1999 8399976134
14 RINKY  BAISHYA MA Assamese DIJEN BAISHYA 28-01-2000 8724849207
15 BARSHA  BORO MA Assamese DUTIRAM BORO 09-06-1999 7576876436
16 ANJIMA  DAIMARY MA Assamese MANGAL DAIMARY 24-10-2000 8822908594
17 RIMJIM  KOCH MA Assamese LIVINGSTAN KOCH 29-04-1999 9101576419
18 ROSHIDUL  ANSARI MA Assamese ALI HUSSAIN 11-08-1999 8822847368
19 ASHMITA  DAS MA Assamese ARUN DAS 09-05-2000 6002335415
20 SUPRIYA  BANIK MA Assamese SUBAL BANIK 19-04-2001 9101684313
21 MASUMA  KHATUN MA Assamese SHARIFUDDIN AHMED 01-02-2001 6002768281
22 ANISHA  UPADHAYAYA MA Assamese IBONATH UPADHAYAYA 02-10-2001 9101732225
23 DEEPSIKHA  KALITA MA Assamese GADA KALITA 07-09-1999 6003535041
24 SAGARIKA  ROY MA Assamese NARESH ROY 04-08-2001 6900577442
25 NAYANIKA  BORAH MA Assamese PURNA KANTA BORAH 29-06-2001 9101159031

MA (Assamese) 1st Year Session 2023-24



Sl No Name Program Fathers Name DoB Contact No.
1 RAJNAYAN   GOGOI MA Geography LT BIREN GOGOI 12-03-2001 6901623864
2 GYANENDRI  CHANGMAI MA Geography BAKUL CHANGMAI 31-07-2001 6003124893
3 SHRIYA  HOJAI MA Geography SURESH HOJAI 18-09-1998 08811908059
4 SNIGDHA   SARMA MA Geography LATE BUDHESWAR SARMA 07-07-2001 9101749324
5 TARIK  AHMED MA Geography AHMED ALI 01-11-1999 7002792036
6 MANASH PRATIM MENA MA Geography TARUN MENA 30-05-2001 6001483904
7 KARABI GOGOI MA Geography DRONA KANTA GOGOI 21-09-2000
8 NABANITA   BORA MA Geography TRIDIP BORA 02-05-2001 9678101326
9 BASUNDHARA  PAYENG MA Geography ANIL PAYENG 26-05-1998 8473946788
10 PURABITA  MEDHI MA Geography KUSHAL MEDHI 22-09-2000 6001900212
11 NOORJAHAN  BEGAM MA Geography SHIRAJUL ISLAM 16-11-1999 6901815753
12 ADITYA  CHAKRABARTY MA Geography MANORANJAN CHAKRABARTY 01-01-2001 8638037073
13 UTPAL  NATH MA Geography RAJAT NATH 06-01-2001 6002510670
14 CHAYANIKA  THAKURIA MA Geography LOHIT THAKURIA 06-12-2000 9365923091
15 BISTIRNA PRANTAR BORAH MA Geography BHUPEN BORAH 23-08-2001 8403952771

MA (Geography) 1st Year Session 2023-24





Sl No Name Program Fathers Name DoB Contact No.
1 SUKANYA  SAIKIA MSc Geography JITEN SAIKIA 22-07-2001 8753901897
2 SONGSAR  ENGTI MSc Geography AMIT ENGTI 19-12-1999 8638534792

M.Sc (Geography) 1st Year Session 2023-24



Sl No Name Program Fathers Name DoB Contact No.
1 PARTHA PRATIM HAZARIKA MSc Botany LOHIT HAZARIKA 19-12-2000 7896376066
2 DISHA  KAKATI MSc Botany MUKUL KUMAR KAKATI 08-05-1997 8011024754
3 SUBHAM  DAS MSc Botany HARKANTA DAS 26-05-2000 8486352470
4 ABHIJIT  RABHA MSc Botany LAKSHAN RABHA 25-07-2000 9957345617
5 GITIMONI  RABHA MSc Botany ABHIJIT RABHA 30-12-2000 6003557514
6 RITTIKA  SINGH MSc Botany JITENDRA PRASAD SINGH 29-10-2001 9395320338
7 MOMTAZ  PARBIN MSc Botany MANSUR ALI 24-03-2001 8811054399
8 RITUPARNA  DAS MSc Botany HIRANYA KUMAR DAS 03-07-1999 7896570241
9 DEVAJANI  DEURI MSc Botany UKIL DEORI 23-08-2000 6003091335
10 KRISHNAKSHI   KUMAR MSc Botany BAIKUNTHA KUMAR 26-11-1999 8752016115
11 PRASHANTIKA  HAZARIKA MSc Botany MR.SANTO HAZARIKA 07-01-2002 8011806940
12 PAHI  KOTOKY MSc Botany JIBON  KOTOKY 11-06-2001 9954504989
13 NEEHARIKA  BAYAN MSc Botany HEMEN CHANDRA BAYAN 29-10-2000 8473047281
14 MANASHI  TALUKDAR MSc Botany HERAMBA TALUKDAR 23-10-2000 +916001045414

M.Sc (Botany) 1st Year Session 2023-24



Sl No Name Program Fathers Name DoB Contact No.
1 PROGOTI  SARMAH MSc Zoology PORAN KUMAR SARMAH 29-03-2001 9365223477
2 AISHWARYA  GHOSH MSc Zoology GOUR SUNDAR GHOSH 05-07-2000 8876355711
3 MRIDUSMITA  KUMAR MSc Zoology B N KUMAR 30-01-2002 8135836098
4 NAYANA  BARUAH MSc Zoology RAMENDRA MALLA BARUAH 25-11-2000 9957017970
5 AAKRIT KASHYAP MSc Zoology PROMOD SAIKIA 14-07-1999
6 RITISHA  BHARALI MSc Zoology LATE AMAL BHARALI 03-07-2000 8638981390
7 JUPITARA  DAS MSc Zoology JOGESH DAS 18-10-1999 7099696527
8 RASINJA  ENGTIPI MSc Zoology BASA ENGTI 03-12-1999 6001774294
9 ARPAN  BORAH MSc Zoology MUNINDRA BORAH 01-07-2000 07637899372
10 ARYAN KUMAR SINGH MSc Zoology RABINDRA KUMAR SINGH 12-07-1999 6002551440
11 SREYA  DUTTA MSc Zoology SUKUMAR DUTTA 07-05-2000 8638848459
12 SWAPNANIL  SARMA MSc Zoology TANKESWAR SARMAH 10-10-2000 8876423051
13 MADHURYA  DAS MSc Zoology SATYAJIT DAS 21-03-2001 9678476194

M.Sc (Zoology) 1st Year Session 2023-24





Sl. No Name Programe Caste
1 BISTIRNA PRANTAR BORAH MA Geography GEN
2 HARIPRIYA  SAHARIA MA Assamese OBCMOBC
3 DHARITEE  BORAH MA Assamese OBCMOBC
4 LABHITA  RABHA MA Assamese STP
5 BHANU PRIYA BORO MA Assamese STP
6 PRIYANKA   PANDIT MA Assamese OBCMOBC
7 BORNALI  ROY MA Assamese OBCMOBC
8 SNIGDHA   SARMA MA Geography GEN
9 RASHMI  BISWAS MA Assamese SC

10 PUJASHREE  RAI BHUYAN MA Assamese GEN
11 MASUMA  KHATUN MA Assamese GEN
12 RIMA  KEOT MA Assamese GEN
13 TARALI  DAS MA Assamese SC
14 ANJIMA  DAIMARY MA Assamese STP
15 JUPITARA  BARTHAKUR MA Assamese GEN
16 ARATI   MANDAL MA Assamese SC
17 BARSHA  BORO MA Assamese STP
18 ASHMITA  DAS MA Assamese SC
19 BASUNDHARA  PAYENG MA Geography STP
20 PURABITA  MEDHI MA Geography SC
21 SUPRIYA  BANIK MA Assamese OBCMOBC
22 SHRIYA  HOJAI MA Geography STH
23 NOORJAHAN  BEGAM MA Geography GEN
24 NABANITA   BORA MA Geography OBCMOBC
25 UTPAL  NATH MA Geography OBCMOBC
26 RINKY  BAISHYA MA Assamese SC
27 RAJNAYAN   GOGOI MA Geography OBCMOBC
28 SAGARIKA  ROY MA Assamese OBCMOBC
29 NAYANIKA  BORAH MA Assamese OBCMOBC
30 CHAYANIKA  THAKURIA MA Geography OBCMOBC
31 TARIK  AHMED MA Geography GEN
32 RIMJIM  KOCH MA Assamese OBCMOBC

MA 2nd Year Session 2023-24





Sl.No Name Programe Caste
1 SUBHAM  DAS MSc Botany OBCMOBC
2 AISHWARYA  GHOSH MSc Zoology OBCMOBC
3 RITUPARNA  DAS MSc Botany OBCMOBC
4 ARPAN  BORAH MSc Zoology GEN
5 SWAPNANIL  SARMA MSc Zoology GEN
6 RITTIKA  SINGH MSc Botany OBCMOBC
7 ABHIJIT  RABHA MSc Botany STP
8 PAHI  KOTOKY MSc Botany OBCMOBC
9 GITIMONI  RABHA MSc Botany STH

10 PRASHANTIKA  HAZARIKA MSc Botany SC
11 PARTHA PRATIM HAZARIKA MSc Botany GEN
12 NAYANA  BARUAH MSc Zoology GEN
13 MRIDUSMITA  KUMAR MSc Zoology OBCMOBC
14 SREYA  DUTTA MSc Zoology OBCMOBC
15 JUPITARA  DAS MSc Zoology SC
16 NEEHARIKA  BAYAN MSc Botany GEN
17 PROGOTI  SARMAH MSc Zoology GEN
18 ARYAN KUMAR SINGH MSc Zoology GEN
19 SUKANYA  SAIKIA MSc Geography OBCMOBC
20 SONGSAR  ENGTI MSc Geography STH
21 DEVAJANI  DEURI MSc Botany STP
22 MANASHI  TALUKDAR MSc Botany GEN
23 MADHURYA  DAS MSc Zoology GEN
24 RASINJA  ENGTIPI MSc Zoology STH
25 MOMTAZ  PARBIN MSc Botany GEN
26 DISHA  KAKATI MSc Botany SC

M.Sc 2nd Year Session 2023-24


